%ﬁ;
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CIDADE DE
SAO PAULO
VERDE E
MEIO AMBIENTE

Local de Votacéo: Itaim Paulista

Candidato
Almir dos Santos Amorim

Daniela Brandao Trajano
Madeita

Ivanilton Conceicao Ferreira
Janete Simoes Da Mota
Jurandi Manoel de Souza

Marcos Roberto dos Santos
Ramos

Marcos Vinicius Souza Leao

Marcus Vinicius Nunes
Oliveira de Moraes

Maria Izabel Silva de Almeida
Mariana Franco de Carvalho

Paulo Sandro Solano de
Souza

Reinaldo Pereira da Silva
Rodrigo Matos da Silva
Rogerio Rodrigues dos Santos

Romilda Maxima Vilela de
Lima

Vanessa Souza Matos

Vinicius Luis Monteiro da Silva

Votos

10

111

100
298
81

86

13

14

14
381
92

317

Votos Brancos 24 Votos Nulos 32
Votos Nominais
Total de Votos:

28/11/2021

17:09:53




